CONTINENTAL FOREST DIALOGUE ON NON-NATIVE FOREST INSECTS & DISEASES
SEVENTH DIALOGUE MEETING

October 5-6, 2011

Boulder, CO

PARTICIPANT LIST

Janice Alexander
UC Cooperative Extension
jalexander@ucdavis.edu

Kathleen Alexander

City Forester

City of Boulder, Parks and Recreation
Department

alexanderk@bouldercolorado.gov

Judy Antipin
USDA Forest Service
jantipin@fs.fed.us

Robert Benjamin

Board Member

Society of Municipal Arborists
robert1238679@sbcglobal.net

Aaron Bergdahl
aaron.d.bergdahl@ndsu.edu

Jerry Boughton

Science & Technology Delivery Specialist
USDA Forest Service
jboughton@fs.fed.us

Wendy Brown

Executive Coordinator

Washington Invasive Species Council
wendy.brown@invasivespecies.wa.gov

Elizabeth Brown

Invasive Species Coordinator
Colorado Division of Parks and Wildlife
elizabeth.brown@pstate.co.us

Mark Buccowich
USDA Forest Service
mbuccowich@fs.fed.us

Michael Buck

Sustainable Forests Representative
National Association of State Foresters
mbuck@hawaii.rr.com

Russ Bulluck

National Science Program Leader
USDA-APHIS
russ.bulluck@aphis.usda.gov

Stas Burgiel

Asst. Dir. for Prevention and Budgetary
Coordination

National Invasive Species Council

Stanley_Burgiel@ios.doi.gov

Bob Cain

Regional Entomologist
USDA Forest Service
rjcain@fs.fed.us

Elisa Campbell
Sierra Club
campbell@oit.umass.edu

Faith Campbell

Senior Policy Representative
The Nature Conservancy
fcampbell@tnc.org

Kristen Carrington

Forest Health Specialist

WYV Department of Agriculture
kearrington@ag.state.wv.us

Continental Dialogne — October 2011
Participant List

Page T of 5



Terry Carrington

Survey Entomologist

WYV Department of Agriculture
tcarrington(@ag.state.wv.us

Paul Chaloux
USDA APHIS
paul.chaloux@aphis.usda.gov

Cecilia Clavet

Policy Analyst

Northeastern Area Association of State
Foresters

cecilia.clavet@mail.wvu.edu

Heather Coady

Regulatory Policy Specialist

USDA-APHIS-PPQ-Plants for Planting
Policy

heathet.s.coady@usda.gov

Whitney Cranshaw

Professor and Extension Specialist

Colorado State University, Dept of
Bioagricultural Sciences and Pest
Management

whitney.cranshaw(@colostate.edu

Paul De Morgan
Senior Mediator
RESOLVE
pdemorgan@tesolv.org

Jennifer Dean

Invasive Species Biologist

New York natural Heritage Program
dean@nynhp.org

Evan DeLucia
Professor, Department of Plant Biology

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
delucia@life.uiuc.edu

Diane Denenberg

Communications

Western Forestry Leadership Coalition
diane.denenberg@colostate.edu

Derek Dick
Membership Manager
ARVC
ddick@atvc.org

Alicia Doran
Jeffco Weed & Pest
adoran@jeffco.us

G Keith Douce
Director and Professor

Center for Invasive Species & Ecosystem
Health
kdouce@uga.edu

Marla Downing
Biological Scientist
USDA Forest Service
mdowning@fs.fed.us

Donald Eggen

Forest Health Manager

PA Dept of Conservation & Natural
Resources

deggen@state.pa.us

Mark Faulkenberry

Forest Ecologist

PA Dept of Conservation & Natural
Resources

mfaulkenbe@state.pa.us

Geoff Friedman
Lost Coast Forest Products and FPDMA
geoff@lcfp.com

Dave Fujino

Executive Director

CA Center for Urban Horticulture, UC Davis
dwfujino@ucdavis.edu

Phillip Garcia

Director

USDA APHIS PPQ Western Region
phillip.e.garcia@aphis.usda.gov

Continental Dialogne — October 2011
Participant List

Page 2 of 5



Ann Gibbs
ME Dept of Agriculture
ann.gibbs@maine.gov

Leigh Greenwood

Coalition Strategy & Network Mgr
The Nature Conservancy
lereenwood@tnc.otrg

Martin Hamburger
The Hamburger Company
martin@hambutgercompany.com

Kevin C. Harriger
Custom and Border Protection (AG)
kevin.harriger@dhs.gov

Jeri Lyn Harris
Forest Health Monitor
USDA Forest Service
jharris@fs.fed.us

William Jacobi

Professor

Colorado State University
william.jacobi@colostate.edu

John Kaltenbach

State Survey Coordinator
Colorado Dept. of Agriculture
john.kaltenbach@ag.state.co.us

Brent Keith

Governmental Affairs

Western Forestry Leadership Coalition
brent.keith@colostate.edu

Troy Kimoto
troy.kimoto@jinspection.gc.ca

Les Koch

Forest Health Specialist
Wyoming State Forestry Division
leslie.koch@wyo.gov

Kathy Kromroy
Minnesota Dept. of Agriculture
kathryn.kromroy@state.mn.us

Debbie Lee
Program Associate
RESOLVE
dlee@resolv.org

Paige Lewis

Director, Forest Health & Fire
The Nature Conservancy, CO
paige_lewis@tnc.org

Ian MacFarlane
Executive Director
Northeastern Area Association of State
Foresters
ian.macfarlane@mail.wvu.edu

Robert Mangold

Director, Forest Health Protection
USFS

rmangold@fs.fed.us

Teresa McDill

Supervisor, Pest Detect & Response
Minnesota Department of Agriculture
teresa.mcdill@state.mn.us

Patrick McPherren

SHPD Colorado

USDA APHIS
patrick.w.mcpherren@aphis.usda.gov

Katie Palmieri

PIO

CA Firewood Task Force/ COMTF
kpalmieri@berkeley.edu

David Pegos

Special Assistant

CA Dept. of Food and Agriculture
dpegos@cdfa.ca.gov

Lisa Peraino

PHSS

USDA APHIS PPQ
lisa.j.peraino@aphis.usda.gov

Continental Dialogne — October 2011
Participant List



Scott Pfister
Director, Forest Pest Programs

USDA APHIS PPQ
scott.e.pfister@aphis.usda.gov

Laurinda Ramonda

CAPS Coordinator

KS Dept. of Agriculture
laurinda.ramonda@kda.ks.gov

Kenneth Rauscher
Michigan Dept. of Agriculture - retired
k.rauscher(@comcast.net

Alan Robertson

Member

American Tree Farm System
pfalz@kingcon.com

Susan Schechter

NAPIS User Support
CERIS, Purdue University
schechte(@cetis.purdue.edu

David Schmit

Forest Health Specialist

PA Dept of Conservation & Natural
Resources

dschmit@state.pa.us

Noel Schneeberger
USDA Forest Service
nschneeberger(@fs.fed.us

Stacy Scott
Regional Program Manager
USDA APHIS PPQ

stacy.e.scott@aphis.usda.gov

Jason Smith
Assistant Professor
University of Florida
jasons@ufl.edu

Don Spence
Assistant Professor
University of Florida
jasons@ufl.edu

Jessica Sprajcar

Conservation Program Manager

PA Dept of Conservation & Natural
Resources

jsprajcar@state.pa.us

Melinda Sullivan

Plant Pathologist
USDA-APHIS-PPQ-CPHST
melinda.j.sullivan@aphis.usda.gov

Karen Suslow
Production Manager
Hines Growers LL.C
ksuslow(@hineshort.com

Charles Thompson

Senior Investment Forester
GMO Renewable Resources
chatlie.thompson@gmo.com

Ned Tisserat
ned.tisserat@colostate.edu

Diana Tomback

Professor

University of Colorado Denver
diana.tomback@ucdenver.edu

Bill Toomey

Forest Health Director
The Nature Conservancy
btoomey@tnc.otg

Christopher Topik

Director, North America Forest Restoration

The Nature Conservancy
ctopik@tnc.otrg

Michael Tuffly

Forest Researcher

ERIA Consultants, LL.C
mtuffly@etiaconsultants.com

Robert Venette
Research Biologist
USDA Forest Service
rvenette@fs.fed.us

Continental Dialogne — October 2011
Participant List



Sarah Volkman
Communications Coordinator
The Nature Conservancy
svolkman@tnc.org

Rachel Wagoner

Resource Park Manager

PA Dept of Conservation & Natural
Resources

rwagoner(@state.pa.us

Terry Walker

Director Plant Industry Div.
Arkansas State Plant Board
terry.walket(@aspb.at.gov

Beth Weaver
Program Associate
RESOLVE
bweavet@resolv.org

Troy Weldy

Director of Ecological Management
The Nature Conservancy
tweldy@tnc.org

Mark Whitmore
Cornell University
mecw42(@cornell.edu

Mitch Yergert

Director, Division of Plant Industry
Colorado Department of Agriculture
mitchell.yergert@ag.state.co.us

Continental Dialogne — October 2011
Participant List

Page 5 of 5



